051011 nm-c.LST

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/13/11 09:41 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 24)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

MAYOR CITY:NORTH MIAMI
Vote for 1
Jacques Despinosse
Carol F. Keys
Andre Pierre
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COUNCILPERSON - DISTRICT 1
Vote for 1
Scott Galvin
Hiram Quinones.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COUNCILPERSON - DISTRICT 4
Vote for 1
Jean Boyer .
Beverly Hilton. .
Marie Erlande Steril.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

CITY CLERK
Vote for 1
Michael A. Etienne
Kingsley Kings Laurent
Joy Levy.
Ted L. Ravelo
Total
Over Votes

TOTAL VOTES

24
27,274
5,866

272
2,551
3,020
5,843

15

1,127
195
1,322
1

64

72

472
1,394
1,938

46

2,503

514
1,310
1,030
5,357

OFFICIAL REGULAR ELECTION

NORTH MIAMI, FLORIDA
MAY 10,

100.00

21.

43.
51.

85.
.75

14

24
71

46

24

51

25

.72
.36
.93

.72
.59
.45
19.

23

2011

ED 0SS

2,904

143
1,380
1,373
2,896

696
100
796

25

29
259
590
878

25

1,282
131
659
552

2,624
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ABSENTEE

2,183

78
960
1,132
2,170

338
75
413

20

31
174
631
836

13

801
316
553
381

2,051

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45A

EV 0SS

778

51
210
515
776

93
19
112

19

12
39
173
224

420
67
98
96

681
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051011 nm-c.LST 5/16/2011

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 500 278 0 126 96 0



